
The Upper Island Retriever Club Fall HT 

Sat Sep 21st JUNIOR Running Order 

1 Kira Catherine HALL 

2 Chance Barbara LOREE 

3 Sona Shauna REID 

4 Rocket David ABERDEEN 

5 Whilly Sheila KENNY 

6 Hoss Lili JOHNSTONE 

7 Pepper Aldean RIDDY 

8 Chester Eloise HOLLAND 

9 Kraken Anne CALVERT 

10 Molson Anthony DE VITA 

11 Molson David LAMBERT 

12 Rory Heidi REINHOLD 

13 Vincee Dawn DITTMANN 

    
  



Sat Sep 21st SENIOR Running Order 

1 Disco Kate PILGRIM 

2 Zeva Marni STANGER 

3 Rory Danette WEICH 

4 Meris Sheila KENNY 

5 Taylor Debborah ROFFEY-MULAR 

6 Canoe Wanda KUZENKO 

7 Charlie Linda CORREY 

8 Reggie Graeme MOREAU 

9 Molly David ABERDEEN 

10 Cooper Rick LINDEN 

11 McKinley Helen LAURSEN 

12 Inkee Kate PILGRIM 

13 Skol Louise ROBERTS 

14 Loki Danette WEICH 

15 Jake Michelle BASRAN 

    
  



Sat Sep 21st MASTER Running Order 

1 Bucca Louise ROBERTS 

2 Tilly Krista WENDLAND 

3 Walter Kyle SAWAYAMA 

4 Cully Geri NOLAN HILFIKER 

5 Catch Janice GUNN 

6 Case Bill PEARSON 

7 Sassy Judy TESKEY 

8 Dega Barbara LOREE 

9 Rudy Sheila KENNY 

10 Louie Debra PILE 

11 Ash Kim TAYLOR 

12 Chaos Maria SOTO 

13 Pumbaa Darren ROSSI 

14 Selkie Louise ROBERTS 

    
  



Sun Sep 22nd JUNIOR Running Order 

1 Kraken Anne CALVERT 

2 Rory Heidi REINHOLD 

3 Kira Catherine HALL 

4 Rocket David ABERDEEN 

5 Chance Barbara LOREE 

6 Pepper Aldean/ Sandy RIDDY / FRANCESCHINI 

7 Molson David LAMBERT 

8 Vincee Dawn DITTMANN 

9 Molson Anthony DE VITA 

10 Whilly Sheila KENNY 

11 Sona Shauna REID 

    
  



Sun Sep 22nd SENIOR Running Order 

1 Cooper Rick LINDEN 

2 Tess Brenda MCLEAN 

3 McKinley Helen LAURSEN 

4 Loki Danette WEICH 

5 Reggie Graeme MOREAU 

6 Skol Louise ROBERTS 

7 Jake Michelle BASRAN 

8 Molly David ABERDEEN 

9 Canoe Wanda KUZENKO 

10 Zeva Marni STANGER 

11 Charlie Linda CORREY 

12 Meris Sheila KENNY 

13 Taylor Debborah ROFFEY-MULAR 

14 Rory Danette WEICH 

    

    
  



Sun Sep 22nd MASTER Running Order 

1 Louie Debra PILE 

2 Pumbaa Darren ROSSI 

3 Chaos Maria SOTO 

4 Bucca Louise ROBERTS 

5 Tilly Krista WENDLAND 

6 Knyght Dave THOMPSON 

7 Runner Alan PARKINSON 

8 Rudy Sheila KENNY 

9 Cully Geri NOLAN HILFIKER 

10 Dega Barbara LOREE 

11 Flicker Linda PAGE 

12 Catch Janice GUNN 

13 Sassy Judy TESKEY 

14 Ash Kim TAYLOR 

15 Selkie Louise ROBERTS 

16 Walter Kyle SAWAYAMA 

 


